CITY COUNCIL CONFERENCE

MUNICIPAL BUILDING CONFERENCE ROOM
201 WEST GRAY, NORMAN, OK

APRIL 8, 2014

5:30 P.M.

1. CHANGE ORDER NO. THREE TO CONTRACT NO. K-1213-88 WITH
URBAN CONTRACTORS, L.L.C., INCREASING THE CONTRACT
AMOUNT BY $341,590 FOR A TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE OF
$3,274,832 FOR THE FYE 2011 SEWER MAINTENANCE PROJECT.

2. DISCUSSION REGARDING ESTABLISHING BUFFER ZONES FOR
DEMONSTRATORS NEAR PUBLIC SCHOOLS.

3. DISCUSSION REGARDING IMPLEMENTATION OF A MUNICIPAL
COURT TECHNOLOGY FEE.



